ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET
ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 8564

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

8564-C-1-4085
8564-C-1-4086
8564-C-1-4094
8564-C-2-4087
8564-C-2-4089
8564-C-2-4090

8564-C-2-4091
8564-C-2-4093
8564-C-2-4128
8564-C-3-4096
8564-C-3-4097
8564-C-3-4098
8564-C-3-4099
8564-C-4-4100
8564-C-4-4101
8564-C-5-4103
8564-C-5-4104
8564-C-5-4105
8564-C-6-4107
8564-C-6-4108
8564-C-6-4109
8564-C-6-4110
8564-C-6-4111

KARACHI

STUDENT NAME
HUZAIFA RAHMAN
AIZAH SHAH KHAN
SYED MOHAMMAD ALI
HANIYA MUDDASSIR
AYESHA QASIM

MUHAMMAD SUMAIR
SIDDIQUI

SAMARA SIDDIQUI
RAYYAN FATIMA
ANABIA SHAFQAT
INAAYA WAJEEH ANSARI
WAFI ALI

AYANA ALI

SUFYAN RABBANI
ABDULLAH BIN OMER
AYAN KAKA

SAFA RABBANI

IQRA UNIVERSITY SCHOOL SYSTEM

FATHER NAME

ATIF REHMAN

IRFAN SHAH KHAN
SYED AZIZ ABDULLAH
S. M. MUDDASSIR
MUHAMMAD QASIM
TANVEER LAIQ

SHAIJEE SIDDIQUI

FAYAZ ALI

SHAFQAT DAWRA
WAJEEH IQBAL ANSARI
ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD NADIR ALI
KHALID RABBANI

M. OMERUDDIN
GHAZANFAR ALI

TAHIR RABBANI

SYED MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA SYED MUHAMMAD MUDASSIR

AMMAR UL HAQ

AARIJ ATIF

SYEDA ZAINAB RASHID
SYEDA SARAH KHALID
MUHAMMAD AHMED
SYEDA NATALIA JUNAID

FAWWAD UL HAQ
ATIF RAHMAN
RASHID AKHTAR
SYED KHALID JAMAL
WASIF AKBER

SYED JUNAID SAEED

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE
1
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OBT. %AGE
73.33%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
80.00%
73.33%

66.67%
73.33%
66.67%
84.00%
78.67%
73.33%
73.33%
78.67%
73.33%
77.78%
73.33%
86.67%
82.22%
77.78%
82.22%
86.67%
77.78%

GRADE
B-
C+
C+
C+
B+
B-

C+
B-
C+
B+

TOTAL STUDENTS:23

Page 1of 1



